Angle Grinder
100 mm (4”) Model 9560 / 9560C / 9560CV / 9563 / 9563C / 9563CV
115 mm (4-1/2”) Model 9561 / 9561C / 9561CV / 9564 / 9564C / 9564CV / 9564CVL
125 mm (5”) Model 9562 / 9562C / 9562CV / 9565 / 9565C / 9565CV / 9565CVL
Makita Corporation
3-11-8, Sumiyoshi-cho,
Anjo, Aichi 446-8502, Japan PRINTED IN JAPAN  Z15121-2  2000-2
SPECIFICATIONS

m
 (
5"
) A
n
g
le
 G
ri
n
d
er
STANDARD EQUIPMENT
Double Insulation
9560, 9560C, 9560CV,
9563, 9563C, 9563CV
9561, 9561C, 9561CV,
9564, 9564C, 9564CV
9562, 9562C, 9562CV,
9565, 9565C, 9565CV
Grip 36 Complete, Depressed Center Wheel 100 x 36,
Lock Nut Wrench 20, Wheel Cover
Grip 36 Complete, Depressed Center Wheel 115 x 36,
Lock Nut Wrench 35, Wheel Cover